BOOK ONLINE
Go to www.grimusskicentre.com
and follow the “Book Online” link

QUALITY ASSURED:

All Skis/Snowboards serviced every
rental.

Wintersteiger Mercury technology
second to none in Australia.

RENT ON MOUNTAIN:

Long opening hours, fast,
professional fitting, competitive rates
and quality hire equipment are the
cornerstones of the service

provided by the Grimus Ski Centre.

LONG OPENING HOURS:

Mon - Thurs 8.00 am - 6 pm
Friday 8.00am - 8 pm
Saturday 7.30 am - 6 pm
Sunday 7.30am - 6 pm
PRIME LOCATION

Grimus Ski Centre

Opposite Free Shuttle Bus Stop #11
Next to Abom Chairlift

100m to Ski School

CONTACT:

Grimus Ski Centre
Hotel Pension Grimus
5 Breathtaker Road
Mt Buller, VIC 3723

PH: 03 5777 6396

or in Winter 03 5777 6990

Email: rent@grimusskicentre.com
www.grimusskicentre.com

SCHOOL AND GROUP HIRE:
Contact us for a competitive quote

/MGRIMUS

RENT.TUNE.SHOP

2025 RENTAL RATES

DEVTE

All Ski and Board Hire includes Helmets, Wrist guards and/or Poles — PACKAGE includes Boots.
ADULT & TERTIARY — Skiing & Snowboarding

Premium PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard
Premium Ski/Snowboard ONLY
Performance PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard
Performance Ski/Snowboard ONLY
Elite (Demo) PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard
Elite (Demo) Ski/Snowboard ONLY
Boots ONLY — Ski or Snowboard

Ski Jacket or Pants ONLY

Ski Jacket + Pants PACKAGE

CHILD/STUDENT to YR12 Skiing & Snowboa

Premium PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard

Premium Ski/Snowboard ONLY

Premium PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard

Premium Ski/'Snowboard ONLY

Performance PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard
Performance Ski/Snowboard ONLY

Boots ONLY — Ski or Snowboard

Ski Jacket or Pants ONLY

Ski Jacket + Pants PACKAGE or One Piece
SNOWPLAY & PROTECTION - All Persons

Snowplay PACKAGE (boots/jacket/pants)
Snowplay PACKAGE (boots/jacket/pants).
Walking Boots ONLY

Walking Boots ONLY

Snowshoes & Poles

Helmets ONLY

Wrist guards ONLY

Poles ONLY

1

2

3

4

Primary (U13)
Primary (U13)
Secondary (13-18)
Secondary (13-18)
Child (U19)

Child (U19)

Child (U19)

Child (U19)

Child (U19)

Adult
Child (U19)
Adult
Child (U19)

85
70
100
85
120
110
45
40
55

55
50
65
55
85
75
35
35
50

80
70
25
20
40
15
15
20

130
105
160
135
195
170
70
60
85

85
75
90
85
130
115
45
45
70

120
100
40
35
55
25
25
30

155
115
185
160
260
225
85
70
105

110
100
115
110
155
140
55
55
80

145
115
50
40
65
35
35
40

175
125
210
185
325
280
95
80
110

125
115
130
120
175
160
55
65
90

155
130
55
45
75
45
45
50

190
140
230
205
375
330
105
85
115

140
125
145
130
190
170
65
70
95

165
140
60
50
85
55
55
60

205
150
250
225
425
375
115
90
120

150
135
165
140
205
180
70
75
100

175
150
65
55
95
65
60
70

7

220
160
260
240
470
420
125
85
125

160
145
165
150
220
190
75
80
105

180
155
70
60
105
75
65
80

Extra Day

25
20
32
30
60
50
15
15
20

15
15
20
20
20
20
15
15
20

20
15
15
15
10
10
10
10



