BOOK ONLINE

Go to www.grimusskicentre.com and follow the "Book Online" link

QUALITY ASSURED:

All Skis/Snowboards serviced every rental.

Wintersteiger Mercury technology second to none in Australia.

RENT ON MOUNTAIN:

Long opening hours, fast, professional fitting, competitive rates and quality hire equipment are the cornerstones of the service provided by the Grimus Ski Centre.

LONG OPENING HOURS:

 Mon – Thurs
 8.00 am - 6 pm

 Friday
 8.00 am - 8 pm

 Saturday
 7.30 am - 6 pm

 Sunday
 7.30 am - 6 pm

PRIME LOCATION

Grimus Ski Centre
Opposite Free Shuttle Bus Stop #11
Next to Abom Chairlift
100m to Ski School

CONTACT:

Grimus Ski Centre Hotel Pension Grimus 5 Breathtaker Road Mt Buller, VIC 3723

PH: 03 5777 6396

or in Winter 03 5777 6990
Email: rent@grimusskicentre.com

www.grimusskicentre.com

SCHOOL AND GROUP HIRE:
Contact us for a competitive quote



2025 RENTAL RATES

Days		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Extra Day
All Ski and Board Hire includes Helmets, Wrist guards and/or Poles – PACKAGE includes Boots.									
ADULT & TERTIARY - Skiing & Snowboarding									
Premium PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard		85	130	155	175	190	205	220	25
Premium Ski/Snowboard ONLY		70	105	115	125	140	150	160	20
Performance PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard		100	160	185	210	230	250	260	32
Performance Ski/Snowboard ONLY		85	135	160	185	205	225	240	30
Elite (Demo) PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard		120	195	260	325	375	425	470	60
Elite (Demo) Ski/Snowboard ONLY		110	170	225	280	330	375	420	50
Boots ONLY – Ski or Snowboard		45	70	85	95	105	115	125	15
Ski Jacket or Pants ONLY		40	60	70	80	85	90	95	15
Ski Jacket + Pants PACKAGE		55	85	105	110	115	120	125	20
CHILD/STUDENT to YR12 Skiing & Snowboarding									
Premium PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard	Primary (U13)	55	85	110	125	140	150	160	15
Premium Ski/Snowboard ONLY	Primary (U13)	50	75	100	115	125	135	145	15
Premium PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard	Secondary (13-18)	65	90	115	130	145	155	165	20
Premium Ski/Snowboard ONLY	Secondary (13-18)	55	85	110	120	130	140	150	20
Performance PACKAGE Ski/Snowboard	Child (U19)	85	130	155	175	190	205	220	20
Performance Ski/Snowboard ONLY	Child (U19)	75	115	140	160	170	180	190	20
Boots ONLY – Ski or Snowboard	Child (U19)	35	45	55	55	65	70	75	15
Ski Jacket or Pants ONLY	Child (U19)	35	45	55	65	70	75	80	15
Ski Jacket + Pants PACKAGE or One Piece	Child (U19)	50	70	80	90	95	100	105	20
SNOWPLAY & PROTECTION - All Persons									
Snowplay PACKAGE (boots/jacket/pants)	Adult	80	120	145	155	165	175	180	20
Snowplay PACKAGE (boots/jacket/pants).	Child (U19)	70	100	115	130	140	150	155	15
Walking Boots ONLY	Adult	25	40	50	55	60	65	70	15
Walking Boots ONLY	Child (U19)	20	35	40	45	50	55	60	15
Snowshoes & Poles		40	55	65	75	85	95	105	10
Helmets ONLY		15	25	35	45	55	65	75	10
Wrist guards ONLY		15	25	35	45	55	60	65	10
Poles ONLY		20	30	40	50	60	70	80	10